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8:15

[B1]
Jimmy Yu/Samuel Yu
v
Howard Cai/Gavin Pan

[B1]
Haodong Qin/悦 廖
v
Jack Liang/Wei Fu

[B2]
Charlie Wang/Lawrence Suseno
v
Qilong Lin/Rong Wang

[B3]
Zuoren Liu/Michael Lin
v
Aaron Wei/Jason Li

[A3]
Louis Lu/Zhang Zhuo
v
George Guo/David Fei

[A1]
David Jin/Wayne Han
v
Jacky Leung/?

[A1]
Percy Chen/Mike Zhao
v
Richard Yang/John Cao

8:50

[B4]
Dony Jiang/Zhiqiang ­Qiao
v
Jack Yin/Jack Zhang

[B4]
Henry Lu/Patrick Zhang
v
Darren Zhong/Jack Shan

[B5]
Jason Zhu/Steven Yang
v
Kingsley Yu/Yuanwei Jiang

[B5]
Sidong Pan/William
v
Antonio Li/Junyi Tang

[A4]
Brendan Xu/John Hu
v
Yong Huang/Adam Maclean

[A2]
Johnson Liu/Brian Huang
v
Richard Gong/Ian Lin

[A2]
Billy Zhou/John Lu
v
Nalphky Lim/Stephen Crawford

9:25

[B2]
Andrew Chau/Warren Wong
v
Murphy Zhang/Han Li

[B3]
Darren Zhong/John Ma
v
Ray He/Michael Wang

[B1]
Jimmy Yu/Samuel Yu
v
Jack Liang/Wei Fu

[B1]
Haodong Qin/悦 廖
v
Howard Cai/Gavin Pan

[A3]
Louis Lu/Zhang Zhuo
v
David Shu/Kevin Shu

[A1]
David Jin/Wayne Han
v
Richard Yang/John Cao

[A1]
Percy Chen/Mike Zhao
v
Jacky Leung/?

10:00

[B4]
Henry Lu/Patrick Zhang
v
Dony Jiang/Zhiqiang ­Qiao

[B4]
Darren Zhong/Jack Shan
v
Jack Yin/Jack Zhang

[B5]
Jason Zhu/Steven Yang
v
Sidong Pan/William

[B5]
Kingsley Yu/Yuanwei Jiang
v
Antonio Li/Junyi Tang

[A4]
Yong Huang/Adam Maclean
v
David Zhou/George Huang

[A2]
Johnson Liu/Brian Huang
v
Billy Zhou/John Lu

[A2]
Richard Gong/Ian Lin
v
Nalphky Lim/Stephen Crawford

10:35

[B2]
Charlie Wang/Lawrence Sus
v
Andrew Chau/Warren Wong

[B2]
Qilong Lin/Rong Wang
v
Murphy Zhang/Han Li

[B3]
Zuoren Liu/Michael Lin
v
Darren Zhong/John Ma

[B3]
Aaron Wei/Jason Li
v
Ray He/Michael Wang

[A1]
David Jin/Wayne Han
v
Percy Chen/Mike Zhao

[A1]
Jacky Leung/?
v
Richard Yang/John Cao

[J1]
Arnold Sze
v
Michael Li

[J2]
Victor Lu
v
Michael Liu

11:10

[B1]
Jimmy Yu/Samuel Yu
v
Jack Liang/Wei Fu

[B1]
Haodong Qin/悦 廖
v
Howard Cai/Gavin Pan

[B4]
Henry Lu/Patrick Zhang
v
Jack Yin/Jack Zhang

[B4]
Darren Zhong/Jack Shan
v
Dony Jiang/Zhiqiang ­Qiao

[A2]
Johnson Liu/Brian Huang
v
Nalphky Lim/Stephen Crawfo

[A2]
Billy Zhou/John Lu
v
Richard Gong/Ian Lin

[J3]
Chase Zhao ­
v
Raymond Jiang

[J1]
Jeremy Jin
v
Michael Li

[W1] 11:00
Grace Chen/Anne ­
v
Georgia Wu/Jia Bei Mei

[W2] 11:00
Dong Xia/Ping Chen ­
v
Kitty Chong/Yingxi Ma

11:45

[B2]
Charlie Wang/Lawrence Sus
v
Murphy Zhang/Han Li

[B2]
Qilong Lin/Rong Wang
v
Andrew Chau/Warren Wong

[B3]
Zuoren Liu/Michael Lin
v
Ray He/Michael Wang

[B3]
Aaron Wei/Jason Li
v
Darren Zhong/John Ma

[A3]
George Guo/David Fei
v
David Shu/Kevin Shu

[A4]
Brendan Xu/John Hu
v
David Zhou/George Huang

[J2]
Will Zhao
v
Michael Liu

[J3]
Daniel Xing
v
Raymond Jiang

[S] 11:30
James Zhang/Pierre Mak
v
Robert Luo/Victor Yip

12:20

[B5]
Kingsley Yu/Yuanwei Jiang
v
Sidong Pan/William

[B5]
Jason Zhu/Steven Yang
v
Antonio Li/Junyi Tang

[J1]
Arnold Sze
v
Jeremy Jin

[J3]
Chase Zhao ­
v
Daniel Xing

[J2]
Will Zhao
v
Victor Lu

[W2] 12:00
Dong Xia/Ping Chen ­
v
Wendy Lin/Joanne Yan

[W1] 12:00
Bei Han/Lin Xue  ­
v
Georgia Wu/Jia Bei Mei

[S] 12:30
Joseph Lau/Paul Chan ­
v
Robert Luo/Victor Yip

1:15 J13 v J23 B1 v B5 = Bw B2 v B6 = Bx A11 vs A22 = Aw A31 v A42 = Ax J11 v J21 J12 v J22

[W1] 13:00
Bei Han/Lin Xue  ­
v
Grace Chen/Anne

[W2] 13:00
Wendy Lin/Joanne Yan
v
Kitty Chong/Yingxi Ma

1:50 J23 v J33 B3 v B7 = By B4 v B8 = Bz A21 v A12 = Ay A41 v A32 = Az J21 v J31 J22 v J32

[S] 13:30
Joseph Lau/Paul Chan ­
v
James Zhang/Pierre Mak

2:30 J33 v J13 Bw v Bx = Bp By v Bz = Bq Aw v Ax = Ap Ay v Az = Aq 14:30 W11 v W 22 J31 v J11 J32 v J22

3:00 14:30 W21 v W12 B 3rd place

3:30 B Final W Final

4:00 A Final

Note:
* For Grade B, we will draw for the B1 ­ B8 position from 5 top of the groups and 3 best 2nd places.
The 3 best 2nd places will draw from B5­B8 first; then the 5 first places will draw from B1­4 plus one remaining from B5­8.
This action guaranttee no 2nd places will meet in quarter finals.

* Jxy means Junior Single, group x, position y
* For junior singles, the players will draw the position in the final round robin.


